
Private residential land supply

Confirmed list sites

Source: URA

*The actual amount of housing units and commercial space could be different from the 
estimated quantum depending on the actual plans of the developers.
**New site

Alexandra 
View 
(Parcel A) 
Clementi 
Avenue 1**
Siglap 
Road
Yio Chu Kang 
Road (EC)

Total (confirmed list)

0.84

1.32

1.93

1.85

4.9

3.5

3.5

2.8

2,000

0

0

0

2,000

Sept ‘15

Oct ’15

Nov ‘15

Dec ’15

400

460

750

520

2,130

URA

URA

URA

HDB

LOCATION SITE 
AREA
(ha)

PROPOSED
GPR

EST NO OF 
RESIDENTIAL 

UNITS*

ESTIMATED 
COMMERCIAL 
SPACE (m2)*

ESTIMATED 
LAUNCH

DATE

SALES
AGENT


