

# Confirmed list sites

## Private residential land supply

LOCATION	SITE AREA (ha)	PROPOSED GPR	EST NO OF RESIDENTIAL UNITS*	ESTIMATED COMMERCIAL SPACE (m <sup>2</sup> )*	ESTIMATED LAUNCH DATE	SALES AGENT
Alexandra View (Parcel A)	0.84	4.9	400	2,000	Sept '15	URA
Clementi Avenue 1**	1.32	3.5	460	0	Oct '15	URA
Siglap Road	1.93	3.5	750	0	Nov '15	URA
Yio Chu Kang Road (EC)	1.85	2.8	520	0	Dec '15	HDB
<b>Total (confirmed list)</b>			<b>2,130</b>	<b>2,000</b>		

*\*The actual amount of housing units and commercial space could be different from the estimated quantum depending on the actual plans of the developers.*

*\*\*New site*